Alumni Survey Results

Percentage of alumni indicating satisfaction with their knowledge
in the following areas:

2000 2005 2010 2015

Accounting 100% 95% 97% 89%
Law 94% 91% 96% 85%
Marketing 100% 97% 96% 89%
Finance 94% 91% 94% 90%
Economics 100% 96% 100% 100%
Quantitative 100% 95% 96% 88%
Environment 89% 96% 100% 100%

2000 2005 2010 2015

Oral Communications 94% 96% 93% 95%
Writing 95% 99% 89% 90%
Research 84% 97% 90% 85%
Critical Thinking 100% 100% 94% 95%
Problem Solving 100% 100% 94% 95%
Lifelong Learning 84% 98% 90% 90%
Academic Ability 95% 98% 91% 90%
Mathematics 88% 96% 93% 100%

1995-1999 graduates included in 2000 survey
2000-2004 graduates included in 2005 survey
2005-2010 graduates included in 2010 survey
2011-2015 graduates included in 2015 survey

Excluded responses from those who indicated they took the course
at another institution or had no basis to evaluate.
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